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MEN LONG COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

NAME
Dan Howitt
Peter Walker
Steven Middleton
Jason PopkowsKi
lan Blaiklock
Peter Ryan
BEN Woods
Darren Bramwell
Ryan Kirby
Mark Wilson
Gavin Mortlock
Daniel Grunbaum
Brian Black
Chris Harmer
Tim Robinson
Chris Eagar

Gary Tall
Darren Geros
Stephen Curtis
Simon Eddy
Team Tall
David Wiles
Ashley Wren
John Nelson
Jeff McNaughton
Sinclair Bush
Christian Browne
Paul Ryder
Simon Kane
Nicholas Marshall
Paul Toohey
Lucas Sudbury
Rob Carruthers
Eduardo Moura
Eitan Eibschutz
David Cooper
Paul Dugan
Gareth Ball
Richard Chambers
Scott Marshall
Mattew Scranage
Philip Graus
Daryl Balwin
Mike Baird
Geoff Meers
Mark Page
Rory O'Donohue
Frederick Donoloato
Jason Whalley
Christopher Ying
David Jones

Deane Adams
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SWiM

1st RUN

BIKE 2nd RUN

TIME

00:10:24
00:11:30
00:12:16
00:12:35
00:12:21
00:12:58
00:12:30
00:13:21
00:13:04
00:15:17
00:11:34
00:14:00
00:13:53
00:13:27
00:13:04
00:12:58
00:12:34
00:11:21
00:12:30
00:12:58
00:12:21
00:14:07
00:13:53
00:13:49
00:12:26
00:13:30
00:12:58
00:11:08
00:16:03
00:13:27
00:14:11
00:15:46
00:13:46
00:13:42
00:15:42
00:13:13
00:13:37
00:11:46
00:17:58
00:15:16
00:15:01
00:15:27
00:15:21
00:16:07
00:15:24
00:13:04
00:16:22
00:16:13
00:15:34
00:17:53
00:15:13
00:16:59

00:12:47
00:12:15
00:13:40
00:14:17
00:13:13
00:13:30
00:12:50
00:13:46
00:13:35
00:12:53
00:14:13
00:12:59
00:13:04
00:12:59
00:13:43
00:13:27
00:14:21
00:14:15
00:14:11
00:14:01
00:12:52
00:15:21
00:15:28
00:16:58
00:16:36
00:15:07
00:16:40
00:14:59
00:15:27
00:17:28
00:15:36
00:16:00
00:16:58
00:16:01
00:16:30
00:17:01
00:17:27
00:17:56
00:15:31
00:17:12
00:16:50
00:17:32
00:15:44
00:16:30
00:17:18
00:18:03
00:18:35
00:11:03
00:19:37
00:18:04
00:19:57
00:22:54

00:33:09
00:32:34
00:33:21
00:34:30
00:33:25
00:34:45
00:35:26
00:34:09
00:34:04
00:34:43
00:35:03
00:35:27
00:35:54
00:35:27
00:36:38
00:36:19
00:35:38
00:37:10
00:37:37
00:38:02
00:43:51
00:36:45
00:37:38
00:36:15
00:37:13
00:39:36
00:38:11
00:42:48
00:39:05
00:38:04
00:38:57
00:36:46
00:39:31
00:39:13
00:39:24
00:41:52
00:37:31
00:39:05
00:39:29
00:39:41
00:40:50
00:39:31
00:42:22
00:41:44
00:40:23
00:40:32
00:41:06
00:47:55
00:41:23
00:43:29
00:47:52
00:46:58

00:18:31
00:19:10
00:20:13
00:18:36
00:21:02
00:19:25
00:20:30
00:20:18
00:21:03
00:19:04
00:21:13
00:19:40
00:20:06
00:21:33
00:20:08
00:21:01
00:22:00
00:23:14
00:21:48
00:24:01
00:20:04
00:22:59
00:22:51
00:23:37
00:24:30
00:23:22
00:24:17
00:23:34
00:22:07
00:24:09
00:24:28
00:25:02
00:24:05
00:26:37
00:24:21
00:23:52
00:27:27
00:27:20
00:24:20
00:25:11
00:25:05
00:26:02
00:25:36
00:25:15
00:27:10
00:28:38
00:25:06
00:28:02
00:27:37
00:28:49
00:29:11
00:35:24

01:14:51
01:15:28
01:19:30
01:19:59
01:20:01
01:20:38
01:21:16
01:21:34
01:21:47
01:21:58
01:22:02
01:22:06
01:22:57
01:23:25
01:23:33
01:23:43
01:24:32
01:26:01
01:26:06
01:29:02
01:29:09
01:29:13
01:29:50
01:30:40
01:30:45
01:31:35
01:32:07
01:32:29
01:32:40
01:33:08
01:33:12
01:33:34
01:34:20
01:35:34
01:35:56
01:35:58
01:36:02
01:36:06
01:37:17
01:37:20
01:37:46
01:38:32
01:39:03
01:39:36
01:40:14
01:40:17
01:41:08
01:43:13
01:44:11
01:48:14
01:52:13
02:02:15
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Ted Reid

Matthew Tonkin Withdrew 00:13:17 00:14:50

0:28:07 Flat tyre

53 00:20:05 00:25:28 00:51:33 00:37:53 02:15:00

WOMEN LONG COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

NAME SWIM 1st RUN BIKE 2nd RUN TIME
Sarah Thomson 1 00:12:34 00:14:31 00:36:01 00:21:14 01:24:19
Lisa Cash 2 00:13:07 00:13:38 00:36:19 00:21:54 01:24:58
Phoebe Fear 3 00:12:46 00:14:04 00:36:07 00:23:47 01:26:44
Noriko Goto 4 00:12:43 00:14:53 00:40:10 00:23:20 01:31:06
Lia Skountzos 5 00:12:26 00:15:44 00:40:13 00:23:46 01:32:08
Jane Lillycrop 6 00:14:58 00:15:40 00:39:26 00:22:13 01:32:17
Shannon Quartley 7 00:14:22 00:16:17 00:38:47 00:24:18 01:33:44
Alex Gooch 8 00:13:42 00:17:17 00:39:03 00:25:51 01:35:53
Sophie Johnco 9 00:13:04 00:16:47 00:41:55 00:24:49 01:36:36
Melanie Jane Brock 10 00:12:58 00:17:25 00:38:31 00:27:45 01:36:37
Renee Gore Brown 11 00:13:22 00:16:09 00:42:02 00:26:45 01:38:17
Rowena Walker 12 00:16:10 00:15:57 00:43:12 00:23:41 01:39:01
Anne MueHlenbeck 14 00:15:13 00:16:51 00:40:59 00:26:18 01:39:21
Angela Rose 15 00:15:21 00:16:27 00:41:45 00:26:12 01:39:44
Isabell Beck 16 00:16:29 00:17:30 00:40:21 00:26:07 01:40:27
Melinda Scranage 17 00:15:39 00:16:11 00:42:36 00:26:04 01:40:30
Pam Greening 18 00:15:27 00:17:41 00:41:16 00:27:13 01:41:37
Nicola Woods 19 00:18:50 00:17:23 00:40:46 00:27:11 01:44:10
Amanda Whiteman 20 0:14:14 00:16:32 00:41:31 00:21:49 01:34:05
WOMEN SHORT COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012
NAME SWIM 1st RUN BIKE 2nd RUN TIME
Nina Wines 1 00:07:23 00:14:44 00:28:33 00:14:20 01:05:00
Simone Lotz 2 00:07:55 00:16:48 00:30:09 00:15:40 01:10:32
Yuki Kanai 3 00:07:15 00:18:47 00:35:26 00:15:11 01:16:40
Jessica Crisp 4 00:08:39 00:19:03 00:30:31 00:19:09 01:17:23
Jai Wren 5 00:09:27 00:19:15 00:33:40 00:17:47 01:20:09
Joanne Bush 6 00:09:05 00:17:58 00:32:57 00:20:35 01:20:35
Jannicke Stalstrom 7 00:06:53 00:17:59 00:37:13 00:23:42 01:25:47
Toni Lawrence 8 00:08:34 00:21:14 00:34:43 00:21:58 01:26:29
MEN SHORT COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012
NAME SWIM 1st RUN BIKE 2nd RUN TIME
Luke Maher 1 00:09:10 00:14:04 00:28:26 00:13:49 01:05:30
Huong Siew 2 00:07:43 00:16:19 00:32:57 00:14:14 01:11:13
Shawn Addison 3 00:07:59 00:16:07 00:33:54 00:14:36 01:12:37
Mark Booth 4 00:08:31 00:19:14 00:30:38 00:17:01 01:15:25
Marcus Sandford 5 00:08:44 00:20:51 00:28:29 00:17:49 01:15:53
Andrew Milne 6 00:08:11 00:18:50 00:42:20 00:30:01 01:39:22
MEN DUATHLON FEB. 2012
NAME 1st RUN BIKE 2nd RUN TIME
Richard Callaghan 1 00:15:35 00:42:41 00:30:34 01:28:50

short run



