MEN LONG COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

Race							
#	NAME		SWIM	1st RUN	BIKE	2nd RUN	TIME
<u>~</u> 67	Dan Howitt	1	00:10:24	00:12:47	00:33:09	00:18:31	01:14:51
59	Peter Walker	2	00:11:30	00:12:15	00:32:34	00:19:10	01:15:28
61	Steven Middleton	3	00:12:16	00:13:40	00:33:21	00:20:13	01:19:30
46	Jason Popkowski	4	00:12:35	00:14:17	00:34:30	00:18:36	01:19:59
64	lan Blaiklock	5	00:12:21	00:13:13	00:33:25	00:21:02	01:20:01
73	Peter Ryan	6	00:12:58	00:13:30	00:34:45	00:19:25	01:20:38
62	BEN Woods	7	00:12:30	00:12:50	00:35:26	00:20:30	01:21:16
38	Darren Bramwell	8	00:13:21	00:13:46	00:34:09	00:20:18	01:21:34
29	Ryan Kirby	9	00:13:04	00:13:35	00:34:04	00:21:03	01:21:47
33	Mark Wilson	10	00:15:17	00:12:53	00:34:43	00:19:04	01:21:58
65	Gavin Mortlock	11	00:11:34	00:14:13	00:35:03	00:21:13	01:22:02
27	Daniel Grunbaum	12	00:14:00	00:12:59	00:35:27	00:19:40	01:22:06
69	Brian Black	13	00:13:53	00:13:04	00:35:54	00:20:06	01:22:57
49	Chris Harmer	14	00:13:27	00:12:59	00:35:27	00:21:33	01:23:25
68	Tim Robinson	15	00:13:04	00:13:43	00:36:38	00:20:08	01:23:33
74	Chris Eagar	16	00:12:58	00:13:27	00:36:19	00:21:01	01:23:43
25	Gary Tall	17	00:12:34	00:14:21	00:35:38	00:22:00	01:24:32
75	Darren Geros	18	00:11:21	00:14:15	00:37:10	00:23:14	01:26:01
53	Stephen Curtis	19	00:12:30	00:14:11	00:37:37	00:21:48	01:26:06
72	Simon Eddy	20	00:12:58	00:14:01	00:38:02	00:24:01	01:29:02
80	Team Tall	21	00:12:21	00:12:52	00:43:51	00:20:04	01:29:09
24	David Wiles	22	00:14:07	00:15:21	00:36:45	00:22:59	01:29:13
77	Ashley Wren	23	00:13:53	00:15:28	00:37:38	00:22:51	01:29:50
48	John Nelson	24	00:13:49	00:16:58	00:36:15	00:23:37	01:30:40
21	Jeff McNaughton	25	00:12:26	00:16:36	00:37:13	00:24:30	01:30:45
66	Sinclair Bush	26	00:13:30	00:15:07	00:39:36	00:23:22	01:31:35
44	Christian Browne	27	00:12:58	00:16:40	00:38:11	00:24:17	01:32:07
41	Paul Ryder	28	00:11:08	00:14:59	00:42:48	00:23:34	01:32:29
40	Simon Kane	29	00:16:03	00:15:27	00:39:05	00:22:07	01:32:40
30	Nicholas Marshall	30	00:13:27	00:17:28	00:38:04	00:24:09	01:33:08
32	Paul Toohey	31	00:14:11	00:15:36	00:38:57	00:24:28	01:33:12
71	Lucas Sudbury	32	00:15:46	00:16:00	00:36:46	00:25:02	01:33:34
39	Rob Carruthers	33	00:13:46	00:16:58	00:39:31	00:24:05	01:34:20
43	Eduardo Moura	34	00:13:42	00:16:01	00:39:13	00:26:37	01:35:34
42	Eitan Eibschutz	35	00:15:42	00:16:30	00:39:24	00:24:21	01:35:56
47	David Cooper	36	00:13:13	00:17:01	00:41:52	00:23:52	01:35:58
70	Paul Dugan	37	00:13:37	00:17:27	00:37:31	00:27:27	01:36:02
54	Gareth Ball	38	00:11:46	00:17:56	00:39:05	00:27:20	01:36:06
52	Richard Chambers	39	00:17:58	00:15:31	00:39:29	00:24:20	01:37:17
78	Scott Marshall	40	00:15:16	00:17:12	00:39:41	00:25:11	01:37:20
45	Mattew Scranage	41	00:15:01	00:16:50	00:40:50	00:25:05	01:37:46
34	Philip Graus	42	00:15:27	00:17:32	00:39:31	00:26:02	01:38:32
76	Daryl Balwin	43	00:15:21	00:15:44	00:42:22	00:25:36	01:39:03
63	Mike Baird	44	00:16:07	00:16:30	00:41:44	00:25:15	01:39:36
31	Geoff Meers	45	00:15:24	00:17:18	00:40:23	00:27:10	01:40:14
51	Mark Page	46	00:13:04	00:18:03	00:40:32	00:28:38	01:40:17
36	Rory O'Donohue	47	00:16:22	00:18:35	00:41:06	00:25:06	01:41:08
22	Frederick Donoloato	48	00:16:13	00:11:03	00:47:55	00:28:02	01:43:13
23	Jason Whalley	49	00:15:34	00:19:37	00:41:23	00:27:37	01:44:11
50	Christopher Ying	50	00:17:53	00:18:04	00:43:29	00:28:49	01:48:14
37	David Jones	51	00:15:13	00:19:57	00:47:52	00:29:11	01:52:13
26	Deane Adams	52	00:16:59	00:22:54	00:46:58	00:35:24	02:02:15

57 Ted Reid 53 00:20:05 00:25:28 00:51:33 00:37:53 02:15:00 56 Matthew Tonkin Withdrew 00:13:17 00:14:50 0:28:07 Flat tyre

WOMEN LONG COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

<u>Race</u>							
<u>#</u>	<u>NAME</u>		<u>SWIM</u>	1st RUN	<u>BIKE</u>	2nd RUN	<u>TIME</u>
81	Sarah Thomson	1	00:12:34	00:14:31	00:36:01	00:21:14	01:24:19
15	Lisa Cash	2	00:13:07	00:13:38	00:36:19	00:21:54	01:24:58
5	Phoebe Fear	3	00:12:46	00:14:04	00:36:07	00:23:47	01:26:44
84	Noriko Goto	4	00:12:43	00:14:53	00:40:10	00:23:20	01:31:06
3	Lia Skountzos	5	00:12:26	00:15:44	00:40:13	00:23:46	01:32:08
14	Jane Lillycrop	6	00:14:58	00:15:40	00:39:26	00:22:13	01:32:17
7	Shannon Quartley	7	00:14:22	00:16:17	00:38:47	00:24:18	01:33:44
82	Alex Gooch	8	00:13:42	00:17:17	00:39:03	00:25:51	01:35:53
13	Sophie Johnco	9	00:13:04	00:16:47	00:41:55	00:24:49	01:36:36
11	Melanie Jane Brock	10	00:12:58	00:17:25	00:38:31	00:27:45	01:36:37
1	Renee Gore Brown	11	00:13:22	00:16:09	00:42:02	00:26:45	01:38:17
17	Rowena Walker	12	00:16:10	00:15:57	00:43:12	00:23:41	01:39:01
20	Anne MueHlenbeck	14	00:15:13	00:16:51	00:40:59	00:26:18	01:39:21
85	Angela Rose	15	00:15:21	00:16:27	00:41:45	00:26:12	01:39:44
19	Isabell Beck	16	00:16:29	00:17:30	00:40:21	00:26:07	01:40:27
10	Melinda Scranage	17	00:15:39	00:16:11	00:42:36	00:26:04	01:40:30
83	Pam Greening	18	00:15:27	00:17:41	00:41:16	00:27:13	01:41:37
18	Nicola Woods	19	00:18:50	00:17:23	00:40:46	00:27:11	01:44:10
6	Amanda Whiteman	20	0:14:14	00:16:32	00:41:31	00:21:49	01:34:05 short run

WOMEN SHORT COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

<u>Race</u>							
<u>#</u>	<u>NAME</u>		<u>SWIM</u>	1st RUN	<u>BIKE</u>	2nd RUN	<u>TIME</u>
4	Nina Wines	1	00:07:23	00:14:44	00:28:33	00:14:20	01:05:00
8	Simone Lotz	2	00:07:55	00:16:48	00:30:09	00:15:40	01:10:32
106	Yuki Kanai	3	00:07:15	00:18:47	00:35:26	00:15:11	01:16:40
103	Jessica Crisp	4	00:08:39	00:19:03	00:30:31	00:19:09	01:17:23
107	Jai Wren	5	00:09:27	00:19:15	00:33:40	00:17:47	01:20:09
12	Joanne Bush	6	00:09:05	00:17:58	00:32:57	00:20:35	01:20:35
105	Jannicke Stalstrom	7	00:06:53	00:17:59	00:37:13	00:23:42	01:25:47
9	Toni Lawrence	8	00:08:34	00:21:14	00:34:43	00:21:58	01:26:29

MEN SHORT COURSE TRIATHLON FEB. 2012

<u>Race</u>							
<u>#</u>	<u>NAME</u>		<u>SWIM</u>	1st RUN	<u>BIKE</u>	2nd RUN	<u>TIME</u>
58	Luke Maher	1	00:09:10	00:14:04	00:28:26	00:13:49	01:05:30
60	Huong Siew	2	00:07:43	00:16:19	00:32:57	00:14:14	01:11:13
55	Shawn Addison	3	00:07:59	00:16:07	00:33:54	00:14:36	01:12:37
104	Mark Booth	4	00:08:31	00:19:14	00:30:38	00:17:01	01:15:25
101	Marcus Sandford	5	00:08:44	00:20:51	00:28:29	00:17:49	01:15:53
102	Andrew Milne	6	00:08:11	00:18:50	00:42:20	00:30:01	01:39:22

MEN DUATHLON FEB. 2012

<u>Race</u>						
<u>#</u>	<u>NAME</u>		1st RUN	<u>BIKE</u>	2nd RUN	TIME
90	Richard Callaghan	1	00.15.35	00.42.41	00:30:34	01:28:50